10
BORE GAUGING
For more information visit www.bowersmetrology.com
XTL Lever Bore Gauge
Features:
●  Measuring range 6-100mm
(diameters above 100 on request)
●  Excellent for vertical bore measurement

●  Setting rings included with individual instruments
and sets
●  UKAS certifi cates supplied as standard with all
setting rings
●  UKAS certifi cates supplied with all gauges
●  Serial number on all gauges and measuring heads
●  Heads with special anvils available to suit specifi c
customer requirements (e.g. Threads, grooves,
2-point, spherical, splines etc)
●  Bore gauges manufactured according to
DIN 863, part 4
Code No Range Code No Range Accuracy Depth Setting ring
(mm) (mm) (inch) (inch) (mm)   (inch) (mm)  (inch) (mm)      (inch)
XTL6M 6-8 XTL6i 1/4 - 5/16 0.004  0.00015 58       2.28 8.00        .312
XTL8M 8-10 XTL8i 5/16 - 3/8 0.004  0.00015 58       2.28 8.00        .312
XTL10M 10-12.5 XTL10i 3/8 - 1/2 0.004  0.00015 58       2.28 12.50      .500
XTL12M 12.5-16 XTL12i 1/2 - 5/8 0.004  0.00015 62       2.44 12.50      .500
XTL16M 16-20 XTL16i 5/8 - 3/4 0.004  0.00015 62       2.44 20.00      .750
XTL20M 20-25 XTL20i 3/4 - 1 0.004  0.00015 66       2.62 20.00      .750
XTL25M 25-35 XTL25i 1 - 1 3/8 0.004  0.00015 66       2.62 35.00      1.375
XTL35M 35-50 XTL35i 1 3/8 - 2 0.004  0.00015 80       3.15 35.00      1.375
XTL50M 50-65 XTL50i 2 - 2 5/8 0.005  0.00020 80       3.15 65.00      2.625
XTL65M 65-80 XTL65i 2 5/8 -3 1/4 0.005  0.00020 80       3.15 65.00      2.625
XTL80M 80-100 XTL80i 3 1/4 - 4 0.005  0.00020 85       3.35 80.00      3.250
 Individual instruments: Supplied with head, ring and UKAS certifi cates
Code No Range (mm)  Code No  Range (inch)
SXTL3M 6 - 10mm SXTL3i 1/4 - 3/8”
SXTL4M 10-20mm SXTL4i 3/8 - 3/4”